1000-type Adapter Pack, with 6 TeraSPEED® SM duplex SC adapters, blue

OBSOLETE Replaced By: 700010952 PNL-WH-006-EMT-SC02	1000-type Adapter Pack, unpopulated, accepts 3 duplex SC adapters
Product Classification	
Regional Availability	Asia Australia/New Zealand EMEA Latin America North America
Portfolio	CommScope®
Product Type	Fiber adapter pack
Product Brand	TeraSPEED®
Product Series	1000-style
General Specifications	
Application	Used in conjunction with G2 1U, 2U and 4U adapter panel shelves, surface mount and raised floor enclosures
Adapter Color	Blue
Adapter Cutout, quantity	12
Adapters, quantity	6
Body Style	Duplex

Interface SC/UPC
Shuttered No

Optical Specifications

Fiber Mode Singlemode

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency

Classification

ISO 9001:2015

Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system



Page 1 of 1

©2023 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks, respectively, of CommScope. All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the most current information. Revised: February 3, 2023

